
飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:45 (10:25~10:35)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

卓靖2 1992U11 宣基

楊翹駿3 2098U11 大埔田徑YEUNG KIU CHUN

黃梓諾4 2195U11 屈臣氏Wong Chi Lok 

郭正軒5 1186U11 靈光Kwok Ching Hin

龙冠君6 1811U11 培正小學LONG GUANJUN

林延熹7 1618U11 MoveLam Yin Hei

郭子皓8 2010U11 公民Kwok Tsz Ho

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:45 (10:25~10:35)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

容賦遙2 1626U11 MoveYung Godfrey

張志恆3 1912U11 聖公會呂CHEUNG CHI HANG

黃源豪4 2097U11 大埔田徑WONG YUEN HO

張仁澤5 1075U11 漢基Cheung Nathaniel 

李柏謙6 2190U11 屈臣氏LI PAK HIM

洪豪鑫7 1616U11 MoveHung Hogan

曾敬恪8 1409U11 喇沙小學TSANG KING KOK

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:45 (10:25~10:35)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

陳家樂1 1911U11 聖公會呂CHAN KA LOK

黃一峻2 1411U11 喇沙小學WONG YAT TSUN 

張智聰3 1611U11 MoveChang Chi Chung

張智峰4 1614U11 MoveCHEUNG CHI FUNG

何卓堯5 2186U11 屈臣氏HO CHEUK YIU

洪智軒6 1524U11 梁省德HUNG CHI HIN 

羅以諾7 1466U11 真道Law Jayden Yee Nok

許峻軒8 1913U11 聖公會呂HSU CHUN HIN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:45 (10:25~10:35)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

周海靖1 1384U11 光明英來CHAU HOI CHING 

高爾朗2 2187U11 屈臣氏KO Yi Long

李正朗3 1751U11 飛達LI CHING LONG

李俊軒4 1592U11 靈糧小學LI CHUN HIN

宋旻諾5 1623U11 MoveSung Man Lok

陳雋知6 1610U11 MoveChan Chun Chi

麥信熙7 1408U11 喇沙小學MAK TORREZ

陳浩賢8 1522U11 梁省德CHAN HO YIN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:45 (10:25~10:35)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

張朗然1 1198U11 楊殷有娣Cheung Long Yin

莫傲然2 1015U11 呂明才(沙MOK NGO YIN

謝雋謙3 1468U11 真道Tse Jasper

謝明恩4 2194U11 屈臣氏Tse Ming Yan

葉梓浲5 1529U11 梁省德YIP TSZ FUNG

劉正謙6 1915U11 聖公會呂LAU CHING HIM

梁曦7 1280U11 愉園Leung Hey Victor

謝栢揚8 1958U11 聖士提反(Tse Pak Yeung 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:45 (10:25~10:35)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

李子烊1 2093U11 大埔田徑LI COLIN

黃仕泓2 1960U11 聖士提反(Wong Shi Wang

何鴻之3 1391U11 真光(小)Ho LUCAS

丁子朗4 2095U11 大埔田徑TING TSZ LONG

陸瑾宇5 1107U11 中尼Luk kan Yu

李啟正6 1982U11 沙胡LEE KAI CHING

陳柏僑7 2008U11 公民Chan Pak Kiu 

黃信行8 1410U11 喇沙小學WONG SHUN HANG 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 7 組)

羅君堯1 1810U11 培正小學Lo Kwan Yiu

林昭日2 1407U11 喇沙小學LAM CHILL YAT

利丞滔3 1621U11 MoveLi Shing to

李灝泰4 1723U11 馬頭涌(紅LEE HO TAI

蕭浚希5 2193U11 屈臣氏Sio Chun Hei

張柏澄6 2185U11 屈臣氏CHEUNG PAK CHING

張晉熙7 1747U11 飛達Cheung Chun Hei

區珈豪8 1609U11 MoveAu Ka Ho

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 8 組)

梁逸楓1 1620U11 MoveLeung Yat Fung

陳柏暘2 1130U11 拔萃(附屬CHAN LUCAS

陳碩嶸3 1721U11 馬頭涌(紅CHEN ALEX

李昊彥4 1725U11 馬頭涌(紅LI HO YIN

陳皓朗5 2090U11 大埔田徑chan ho long

鄧溢朗6 2011U11 公民Tang Yat Long

成晉毅7 1612U11 MoveCHENG JIN YI

梁皓然8 1724U11 馬頭涌(紅LEUNG HO YIN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 9 組)

麥浚杰1 1467U11 真道Mak Tsun Kit 

林耀熙2 1591U11 靈糧小學LAM YIU HEI NATHAN

黎卓楠3 2092U11 大埔田徑LAI Cheuk Nam

黎皓程4 1807U11 培正小學Lai Titus Ho Ching

歐桉睿5 1139U11 鮑思高粵AO ON IOI

李柏諺6 1238U11 HKMPLee Pak yin

成鋑朗7 1528U11 梁省德SHING CHUN LONG
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飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 9 組)

馬博弦8 2192U11 屈臣氏Ma Pok Yin Nathan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 10:55 (10:35~10:45)

男子 U11 - 60米 (初賽) (第 10 組)

黃正樂1 1145U11 鮑思高粵WONG CHENG LOK 

黎一言2 1750U11 飛達LAI Yat Yin

黃浚琋3 1283U11 愉園Wong Tsun Hai 

朱柏陽4 1279U11 愉園Jake Riley Chu

李傲霆5 1281U11 愉園Li Ngo Ting Curtis

陳朗維6 1277U11 愉園Chan Long Wai 

張立7 1806U11 培正小學Cheung Lap

黎靖喬8 1572U11 聖瑪大肋LAI CHENG KIO

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:57 (15:37~15:47)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

黃梓諾2 2195U11 屈臣氏Wong Chi Lok 

鄧溢朗3 2011U11 公民Tang Yat Long

彭溢軒4 1047U11 香港嘉諾Pang Yat Hin Elvis

郭子皓5 2010U11 公民Kwok Tsz Ho

卓靖6 1992U11 宣基

李柏謙7 2190U11 屈臣氏LI PAK HIM

陳浩賢8 1522U11 梁省德CHAN HO YIN

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:57 (15:37~15:47)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

李灝泰1 1723U11 馬頭涌(紅LEE HO TAI

呂旻擎2 1282U11 愉園Lui Man King

張承熙3 1078U11 陳呂重德Cheung Shing Hei

張智聰4 1611U11 MoveChang Chi Chung

謝子博5 1240U11 HKMPTse Tsz Pok

張柏澄6 2185U11 屈臣氏CHEUNG PAK CHING

趙希宏7 1956U11 聖士提反(Chiu Hei Wang 

曾敬恪8 1409U11 喇沙小學TSANG KING KOK

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:57 (15:37~15:47)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

成晉毅1 1613U11 MoveCHENG JINYI

羅梓堯2 1622U11 MoveLor Tsz Yiu

張智峰3 1614U11 MoveCHEUNG CHI FUNG

張仁澤4 1075U11 漢基Cheung Nathaniel 

李柏諺5 1238U11 HKMPLee Pak yin

張晉熙6 1747U11 飛達Cheung Chun Hei

黎卓楠7 2092U11 大埔田徑LAI Cheuk Nam

陳樂謙8 1978U11 沙體Chan Lok Him Jonas

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:57 (15:37~15:47)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 4 組)

李日洤1 1808U11 培正小學LI YAT CHUEN 

黃信行2 1410U11 喇沙小學WONG SHUN HANG 

龍柏琛3 2191U11 屈臣氏LUNG PAK SUM

謝雋謙4 1468U11 真道Tse Jasper

黃源豪5 2097U11 大埔田徑WONG YUEN HO

楊子賢6 1625U11 MoveYEUNG TSZ YIN

陳柏僑7 2008U11 公民Chan Pak Kiu 

高爾朗8 2187U11 屈臣氏KO Yi Long

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:57 (15:37~15:47)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 5 組)

吳星岱1 1918U11 聖公會呂WU XINGDAI

李俊賢2 1525U11 梁省德LEE CHUN YIN

區珈豪3 1609U11 MoveAu Ka Ho

王展濠4 1917U11 聖公會呂WANG ZHANHAO

劉靖揚5 2189U11 屈臣氏LAU CHING YEUNG

王亭楓6 1132U11 拔萃(附屬WONG TING FUNG 

梁曦7 1280U11 愉園Leung Hey Victor

楊樂熙8 1284U11 愉園Yeung Lok Hei

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 15:57 (15:37~15:47)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 6 組)

黃仕泓1 1960U11 聖士提反(Wong Shi Wang

張朗然2 1198U11 楊殷有娣Cheung Long Yin

陳家樂3 1911U11 聖公會呂CHAN KA LOK

高梓陽4 1722U11 馬頭涌(紅KO TSZ YEUNG

莫昊霖5 1527U11 梁省德MOK HO LAM

吳爾正6 1916U11 聖公會呂NG YI CHING

曹諾希7 1523U11 梁省德CHO NOK HEI

陳溢鳴8 2509U11 漢師德萃CHAN YAT MING

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 16:07 (15:47~15:57)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 7 組)

李子烊1 2093U11 大埔田徑LI COLIN

李昊彥2 1725U11 馬頭涌(紅LI HO YIN

周海靖3 1384U11 光明英來CHAU HOI CHING 

許峻軒4 1913U11 聖公會呂HSU CHUN HIN

馬博弦5 2192U11 屈臣氏Ma Pok Yin Nathan

林星言6 1617U11 MoveLAM SING YIN

莫傲然7 1015U11 呂明才(沙MOK NGO YIN

郭洋8 2091U11 大埔田徑KWOK YEUNG
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飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 16:07 (15:47~15:57)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 8 組)

黎皓程1 1807U11 培正小學Lai Titus Ho Ching

黃卓翹2 2096U11 大埔田徑Wong Cheuk Kiu

羅�晨3 2151U11 泰基Lo Benedictus Hei 

陳雋知4 1610U11 MoveChan Chun Chi

鍾柏軒5 1014U11 呂明才(沙CHUNG PAK HIN

丘希朗6 1624U11 MoveYau Hei Long 

謝栢揚7 1958U11 聖士提反(Tse Pak Yeung 

李浩男8 1526U11 梁省德LI HO NAM

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 16:07 (15:47~15:57)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 9 組)

宋旻諾1 1623U11 MoveSung Man Lok

麥信熙2 1408U11 喇沙小學MAK TORREZ

龙冠君3 1811U11 培正小學LONG GUANJUN

陸瑾宇4 1107U11 中尼Luk kan Yu

林昭日5 1407U11 喇沙小學LAM CHILL YAT

黃一峻6 1411U11 喇沙小學WONG YAT TSUN 

陳皓朗7 2090U11 大埔田徑chan ho long

陳碩嶸8 1721U11 馬頭涌(紅CHEN ALEX

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 16:07 (15:47~15:57)

男子 U11 - 100米 (初賽) (第 10 組)

劉正謙1 1915U11 聖公會呂LAU CHING HIM

羅君堯2 1810U11 培正小學Lo Kwan Yiu

黃浚琋3 1283U11 愉園Wong Tsun Hai 

朱柏陽4 1279U11 愉園Jake Riley Chu

李傲霆5 1281U11 愉園Li Ngo Ting Curtis

陳朗維6 1277U11 愉園Chan Long Wai 

黎一言7 1750U11 飛達LAI Yat Yin

黃愷傑8 2012U11 公民Wong Hoi Kit 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:25 (12:05~12:15)

男子 U11 - 200米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

趙希宏2 1956U11 聖士提反(Chiu Hei Wang 

李璡諾3 1619U11 MoveLee Chun Nok

成晉毅4 1613U11 MoveCHENG JINYI

李俊賢5 1525U11 梁省德LEE CHUN YIN

林星言6 1617U11 MoveLAM SING YIN

吳星岱7 1918U11 聖公會呂WU XINGDAI

夏亮峯8 1749U11 飛達Hudson Aaron

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:25 (12:05~12:15)

男子 U11 - 200米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

黃愷傑2 2012U11 公民Wong Hoi Kit 

李浩男3 1526U11 梁省德LI HO NAM

李日洤4 1808U11 培正小學LI YAT CHUEN 

羅梓堯5 1622U11 MoveLor Tsz Yiu

莫智文6 1239U11 HKMPMo Chi Man

吳爾正7 1916U11 聖公會呂NG YI CHING

盧柏浠8 1885U11 何壽南LO PAK HEI

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 12:25 (12:05~12:15)

男子 U11 - 200米 (初賽) (第 3 組)

區珈豪2 1609U11 MoveAu Ka Ho

高爾舜3 2188U11 屈臣氏KO Yi Shun

陳樂謙4 1978U11 沙體Chan Lok Him Jonas

林延熹5 1618U11 MoveLam Yin Hei

王展濠6 1917U11 聖公會呂WANG ZHANHAO

劉靖揚7 2189U11 屈臣氏LAU CHING YEUNG

丘希朗8 1624U11 MoveYau Hei Long 

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 10:05 (09:45~09:55)

男子 U11 - 400米 (初賽) (第 1 組)

葉敏匡2 1914U11 聖公會呂IP MAN HONG

翁承昊3 1285U11 愉園Yung Shing Ho

高爾舜4 2188U11 屈臣氏KO Yi Shun

強可謙5 2009U11 公民Keung Ho Him

李浩霖6 1142U11 鮑思高粵LEI HOU LAM

利丞滔7 1621U11 MoveLi Shing to

8 2094U11 大埔田徑Milo Edward Luntungan

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 10:05 (09:45~09:55)

男子 U11 - 400米 (初賽) (第 2 組)

廖樂霖1 1143U11 鮑思高粵LIU LOK LAM NOELL

張子浩2 1748U11 飛達CHEUNG TSZ HO

龍柏琛3 2191U11 屈臣氏LUNG PAK SUM

倪梓浩4 1144U11 鮑思高粵NGAI CHI HOU

麥浚杰5 1467U11 真道Mak Tsun Kit 

陳朗言6 1013U11 呂明才(沙CHAN LONG YIN

羅�晨7 2151U11 泰基Lo Benedictus Hei 

林柏言8 1199U11 楊殷有娣Lam Pak Yin Marcus

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 18:54 (18:34~18:44)

男子 U11 - 4X100米 (決賽) (第 1 組)

3 U11 馬頭涌(紅馬頭涌官立小學(紅磡灣)

4 U11 大天海帆大角嘴天主教小學 （海帆道）

5 U11 梁省德基督教神召會梁省德小學 

6 U11 愉園愉園體育會有限公司

7 U11 呂明才(沙浸信會沙田圍呂明才小學
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飛達田徑會
2026年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

線道Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 18:54 (18:34~18:44)

男子 U11 - 4X100米 (決賽) (第 2 組)

3 U11 真道香港華人基督教聯會真道書院

4 U11 Move喜動體育會有限公司

5 U11 培正小學香港培正小學

6 U11 何壽南保良局何壽南小學

7 U11 聖公會呂聖公會呂明才紀念小學

8 U11 鮑思高粵澳門鮑思高粵華小學

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-02-28 -> 15:00 (14:25~14:35)

男子 U11 - 跳遠 (決賽)

張仁澤1 1075U11 漢基Cheung Nathaniel 

蕭浚希2 2193U11 屈臣氏Sio Chun Hei

黃逸軒3 1079U11 陳呂重德Wong Yat Hin

梁曦4 1280U11 愉園Leung Hey Victor

林延熹5 1618U11 MoveLam Yin Hei

曹諾希6 1523U11 梁省德CHO NOK HEI

楊樂熙7 1284U11 愉園Yeung Lok Hei

楊翹駿8 2098U11 大埔田徑YEUNG KIU CHUN

洪豪鑫9 1616U11 MoveHung Hogan

卓靖10 1992U11 宣基

李日洤11 1808U11 培正小學LI YAT CHUEN 

陳修延12 1131U11 拔萃(附屬CHAN SAU YIN

楊子賢13 1625U11 MoveYEUNG TSZ YIN

梁皓然14 1724U11 馬頭涌(紅LEUNG HO YIN

鄒緯杰15 1615U11 MoveChow Wai Kit 

葉梓浲16 1529U11 梁省德YIP TSZ FUNG

黃源豪17 2097U11 大埔田徑WONG YUEN HO

謝明恩18 2194U11 屈臣氏Tse Ming Yan

高梓陽19 1722U11 馬頭涌(紅KO TSZ YEUNG

龍柏琛20 2191U11 屈臣氏LUNG PAK SUM

陳奕深21 1278U11 愉園Chan Yik Sum

強可謙22 2009U11 公民Keung Ho Him

陳柏僑23 2008U11 公民Chan Pak Kiu 

黃靖謙24 1469U11 真道WONG CHING HIM 

戴樂熙25 1048U11 香港嘉諾Tai Lok Hei Carl

黃柏喬26 1959U11 聖士提反(Wong Pak Kiu

梁祖竭27 1106U11 中尼LEUNG CHO KIT 

李柏謙28 2190U11 屈臣氏LI PAK HIM

李正朗29 1751U11 飛達LI CHING LONG

莫智文30 1239U11 HKMPMo Chi Man

陳洛鋒31 2076U11 大天海帆Chan Lok Fung 

陳溢鳴32 2509U11 漢師德萃CHAN YAT MING

黃浚琋33 1283U11 愉園Wong Tsun Hai 

朱柏陽34 1279U11 愉園Jake Riley Chu

排序Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2026-03-01 -> 14:55 (14:35~14:45)

男子 U11 - 擲壘球 (決賽)

余鍶浚1 2505U11 仁田家炳(Yu Sze Chun Hyrum

林俊民2 1957U11 聖士提反(Lam Chun Man

馬博弦3 2192U11 屈臣氏Ma Pok Yin Nathan

葉敏匡4 1914U11 聖公會呂IP MAN HONG

莫昊霖5 1527U11 梁省德MOK HO LAM

劉書睿6 1809U11 培正小學Liu Shi Rui Jeremy

謝明恩7 2194U11 屈臣氏Tse Ming Yan

鍾柏軒8 1014U11 呂明才(沙CHUNG PAK HIN

強可謙9 2009U11 公民Keung Ho Him

蔡淽珽10 1105U11 中尼CHOI TSZ TING

李灝泰11 1723U11 馬頭涌(紅LEE HO TAI

蔣宇琛12 1140U11 鮑思高粵CHEONG U SAM

戴樂熙13 1048U11 香港嘉諾Tai Lok Hei Carl

陳沛君14 1372U11 澳門慈幼CHEN PUI KUAN

林星言15 1617U11 MoveLAM SING YIN

成鋑朗16 1528U11 梁省德SHING CHUN LONG

張卓恆17 1406U11 喇沙小學CHEUNG CHEUK HANG

周仍信18 1991U11 宣基

丘希朗19 1624U11 MoveYau Hei Long 

張志恆20 1912U11 聖公會呂CHEUNG CHI HANG

彭溢軒21 1047U11 香港嘉諾Pang Yat Hin Elvis

洪智軒22 1524U11 梁省德HUNG CHI HIN 

蔡卓彧23 1141U11 鮑思高粵CHOI CHEOK IOK
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